Specifications subject to change without notice.
O
C
X
O
RoHS Compliant Standard
OUTLINE DRAWING
XO-0046-5 P.1/2
Jan.  1. 2008
Example   NJEHEEJHNF-10.000000
J-TYPE; VDD:3.3V; Pulling Range: ±0.4ppm; Freq. Stability: ±30ppb; Temp. Range: 0°C to +70°C; CMOS 15pF, Symmerty: 50±5%; Pin Out:
Normal; RoHS Compliant; Freq. 10.000000MHz.
* Not all combinations of options are available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Select option
OCXO Package
(mm)
Supply
Voltage
(V)
Pulling
Range
Freq.
Stability
(ppb)
Temp.
Range (ºC)
Output Logic
and Symmetry
Oscillator
Mode
Pin out Lead Free Dash Freq.
(MHz)
	 L	 :	25.4
	W	:	22.1
	H	 :	15.3
	A	:	12.0
	T	:	5.0
	E	:	3.3
	 H	:	±	0.4
	 D	:	±1.0
	B	:	   0	~+50
	E	:	  0	~+70
	D	:	 -30~+70
	 A	:	±	 5
	 B	:	±	10
	 C	:	±	20
	 E	:	±	30
	 G	:	±	50
		 Not Selectable
	   By Customer
	N	:	Normal
	Please refer to
	“OUTLINE
	  DRAWING”
	F	:	RoHS
			 Compliant
XX.XXXXXX
N J
          Symmetry	 50±5%
Output
CMOS 15pF	 J
Sine Wave	 W
NJ Type Oven Controlled
Crystal Oscillator
FEATURE
1. Typical 25.4 × 22.1 × 15.3 mm.
2. SC-Cut Crystal
3. High stability ; Low Phase Noise.
4. Sine Wave or CMOS output ; Fast Warm-up.
		   ppb
	 Temp.(°C)		  A: ±5	 B: ±10	 C: ±20	 E: ±30
	 B	 0 to	+50
	 E	  0 to	+70
	 D	 -30 to	+70
FREQ. STABILITY vs. TEMP. RANGE
:Standard     :Available (case by case)    :Not available 	 Pin	 Pin Out